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Douglas Anthony Roberts

Director Information

Title Mr

Name

Postcode BL5 20N
Date of birth April 1957

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

DJH BURY LIMITED

SUDDEN SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DOWNHAM ROSE NOMINEES
LIMITED

DTE RISK AND FINANCIAL
MANAGEMENT LIMITED
CORPORATE STRATEGIES PLC

N/A* - no information available

Douglas Anthony Roberts

Number

Number

04202581
02410300
02250415

01967512

02491399

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
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900820651

900820651
4 Dalton Fold
Westhoughton

Bolton

Lancashire

British

App. Date

App. Date
20/04/2001
10/11/2000
05/10/1995

31/03/1995

10/04/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date

22/09/2001
22/09/2001
22/09/2001

22/09/2001

22/09/2001

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director



